OP \$40.00 5719061

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM538865

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wenjun Cao		08/28/2019	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dongguan Tongyuan Garment Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No. 63, Shangpeng North, Libeiling Village, Dalang Town,	
City:	Dongguan City, Guangdong Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	ode: 523773	
Entity Type:	y Type: Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5719061	INTERIGHT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 445347386@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Wenjun Cao/
SIGNATURE:	/Wenjun Cao/
DATE SIGNED:	08/29/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRMSAMPLE(6)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006733 FRAME: 0377

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Wenjun Cao	
•	(name of assignor)	
	uzhou West Zone Chaoyang R	oad, Zhushan District Jingdezhen, Jiangxi CHINA
333000	(address)	*
Owns trademark rega	5719061 or	application # <u>87705758</u>
Word Mark <u>interis</u>	<u>ht</u> .	
Whereas <u>Donggua</u>	n Tongyuan Garment Co., Ltd.	
	(name of assignee)	
of No. 63, Shangper China 523773		ang Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province,
	(address)	
and to the Trademark Trademark by the Ass	application and/or registration	Assignor all of Assignor's right, title and interest in on, together with the benefit of any use of the business relations to the Trademark and to the e Assignee absolutely.
	eipt, sufficiency and adequac	one dollar (\$1.00) and for good and valuable y of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor and
and assigns, the Assig registrations, togethe of the business relation	nor's entire right, title and into r with (i) the benefit of any us ons to the Trademark and to t s hereafter due or payable to	ransfers and assigns to the Assignee, its successors erest in and to the Trademark application and/or e of the Trademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill he wares or services associated with it, (iii) all income Assignor with respect to the Trademark(s) to hold
Weniun C	70	28.8.2019
(Signature of assignor		Date of Execution
Name and Title of sign if assignor is a corpor	•	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006733 FRAME: 0378

RECORDED: 08/29/2019